
 
Vida Lobby

Vida Arena

First Floor Arena Viewing Area

Elks Landing

Moose Alcove

Mountain Lion Alcove

Pika Lounge and Big Horn Terrace

Lark Bunting Classroom

Black Bear Classroom

Second Floor Arena Viewing Area

Pronghorn Conference Room

 
Terra Lobby

Garden Terrace

Hops Terrace

Morgridge Learning Lab

Alfalfa Classroom

Pumpkin Classroom

Palisade Peach Conference Room

Pueblo Chile Conference Room

 
Hydro Lobby 

Hydro Backyard

Confluence Theater

Skyline Lounge and Terrace

Cimarron River Room

Willow Creek Classroom

Spring Creek Classroom

Cottonwood Creek Classroom

Bear Creek Classroom

Rock Creek Conference Room 

South Platte River Conference Room

Yampa River Conference Room

Gunnison River Conference Room

Big Thompson River Conf. Room

Arkansas River Conference Room

Rio Grande River Conference Room

Colorado River Conference Room

Green River Conference Room

Cache La Poudre River Conference Room

Animas River Conference Room

Dolores River Conference Room

Blue River Conference Room

Eagle River Conference Room

       

2,750

20,000

1,016

2,000

2,000

966

2,507

1,259

1,205

704

477

2,750

3,227

1,208

1,533 

889

940

692

275

3,635

TBD

3,088

TBD

TBD

958

1,011

973

1,011

306

617

252

242

105

268

337

617

1,748

117

208

364

238

231

134

77-226

68

170

67-172

139

53-130

50

50

68

16

300

128

49

31

40

40

20

10

245

TBD

136-269

120

70

40

40

40

40

10

12

8

10

4

6

8

12

24-48

4

8

18

8

8

4 hours

8 hours

4 hours

4 hours

4 hours

4 hours

4 hours

4 hours

4 hours

4 hours

4 hours

4 hours

4 hours

4 hours

4 hours

4 hours

4 hours

4 hours

4 hours

4 hours

4 hours

4 hours

4 hours

4 hours

4 hours

4 hours

4 hours

4 hours

4 hours

4 hours

4 hours

4 hours

4 hours

4 hours

4 hours

4 hours

4 hours

4 hours

4 hours

4 hours

4 hours

4 hours

$1,400

$1,250

$250 

$1,050 

$1,050

$750

$1,050

$150

$150

$150   

$150

$1,400

$1,050

$1,050

$150

$150

$150

$150

$150

$1,400

$1,050

$2,450 

$1,050 

$150

$150

$150

$150

$150

$150

$150

$150

$150

$150

$150

$150

$150

$150

$150

$150

$150

$150

$150

SQ. FT.
RENTAL
PERIOD

$1,800

$2,000

$400

$1,200 

$1,200

$1,200 

$1,200

$240

$240

$240

$240

$1,800

$1,200

$1,200

$400

$240

$240

$240

$240

$1,800

$1,200

$2,800

$1,200

$240 

$240

$240 

$240

$240

$240

$240 

$240

$240 

$240

$240

$240

$240 

$240

$240

$240

$240 

$240

$240

NON-
PROFIT

CSU 
AFFILIATECAPACITY

PUBLIC
RATE

$2,000

$2,500

$500

$1,500 

$1,500

$1,500 

$1,500

$300

$300

$300

$300

$2,000

$1,500

$1,500

$600

$300

$300

$300

$300

$2,000

$1,500

$4,000

$1,500

$300 

$300

$300 

$300

$300 

$300

$300 

$300

$300 

$300

$300 

$300

$300 

$300

$300 

$300

$300 

$300

$300

HYDRO

VIDA

TERRA

EVENT RATE SHEET
(970) 491-7554 | spurevents@colostate.edu

REQUEST 
AN EVENT

https://csuspur.org/event-spaces/vida-lobby/
https://csuspur.org/event-spaces/vida-arena/
https://csuspur.org/event-spaces/first-floor-arena-viewing-area/
https://csuspur.org/event-spaces/elks-landing/
https://csuspur.org/event-spaces/moose-alcove/
https://csuspur.org/event-spaces/mountain-lion-alcove/
https://csuspur.org/event-spaces/pika-lounge/
https://csuspur.org/event-spaces/lark-bunting-classroom/
https://csuspur.org/event-spaces/black-bear/
https://csuspur.org/event-spaces/second-floor-arena-viewing-area/
https://csuspur.org/event-spaces/pronghorn/
https://csuspur.org/event-spaces/terra-lobby/
https://csuspur.org/event-spaces/garden-terrace/
https://csuspur.org/event-spaces/hops-terrace/
https://csuspur.org/event-spaces/morgridge-learning-lab/
https://csuspur.org/event-spaces/alfalfa-classroom/
https://csuspur.org/event-spaces/pumpkin-classroom/
https://csuspur.org/event-spaces/palisade-peach/
https://csuspur.org/event-spaces/pueblo-chile/
https://csuspur.org/event-spaces/hydro-lobby/
https://csuspur.org/event-spaces/hydro-backyard/
https://csuspur.org/event-spaces/confluence-theater/
https://csuspur.org/event-spaces/skyline-lounge/
https://csuspur.org/event-spaces/willow-creek/
https://csuspur.org/event-spaces/spring-creek/
https://csuspur.org/event-spaces/cottonwood-creek/
https://csuspur.org/event-spaces/bear-creek/
https://csuspur.org/event-spaces/rock-creek/
https://csuspur.org/event-spaces/south-platte-river/
https://csuspur.org/event-spaces/yampa-river/
https://csuspur.org/event-spaces/gunnison-river/
https://csuspur.org/event-spaces/big-thompson-river/
https://csuspur.org/event-spaces/arkansas-river/
https://csuspur.org/event-spaces/rio-grande-river/
https://csuspur.org/event-spaces/colorado-river/
https://csuspur.org/event-spaces/green-river/
https://csuspur.org/event-spaces/cache-la-poudre-river/
https://csuspur.org/event-spaces/animas-river/
https://csuspur.org/event-spaces/dolores-river/
https://csuspur.org/event-spaces/blue-river/
https://csuspur.org/event-spaces/eagle-river/
https://airtable.com/shrqtWrTOy3lBx0lr

