EVENT RATE SHEET ®

(970) 491-7554 | spurevents@colostate.edu





VIDA —	SQ. FT.	CAPACITY	RENTAL PERIOD	PUBLIC RATE	NON- PROFIT	CSU AFFILIATE
Vida Lobby	2,750	134	4 hours	\$2,000	\$1,800	\$1,400
Vida Arena	20,000	77-226	8 hours	\$2,500	\$2,000	\$1,250
First Floor Arena Viewing Area	1,016	68	4 hours	\$500	\$400	\$250
Elks Landing	2,000	170	4 hours	\$1,500	\$1,200	\$1,050
Moose Alcove	2,000	67-172	4 hours	\$1,500	\$1,200	\$1,050
Mountain Lion Alcove	966	139	4 hours	\$1,500	\$1,200	\$750
Pika Lounge and Big Horn Terrace	2,507	53-130	4 hours	\$1,500	\$1,200	\$1,050
Lark Bunting Classroom	1,259	50	4 hours	\$300	\$240	\$150
Black Bear Classroom	1,205	50	4 hours	\$300	\$240	\$150
Second Floor Arena Viewing Area	704	68	4 hours	\$300	\$240	\$150
Pronghorn Conference Room	477	16	4 hours	\$300	\$240	\$150
TERRA —						
Terra Lobby	2,750	300	4 hours	\$2,000	\$1,800	\$1,400
Garden Terrace	3,227	128	4 hours	\$1,500	\$1,200	\$1,050
Hops Terrace	1,208	49	4 hours	\$1,500	\$1,200	\$1,050
Morgridge Learning Lab	1,533	31	4 hours	\$600	\$400	\$150
Alfalfa Classroom	889	40	4 hours	\$300	\$240	\$150
Pumpkin Classroom	940	40	4 hours	\$300	\$240	\$150
Palisade Peach Conference Room	692	20	4 hours	\$300	\$240	\$150
Pueblo Chile Conference Room	275	10	4 hours	\$300	\$240	\$150
HYDRO	3,635	245	4 hours	\$2,000	\$1,800	\$1,400
Hydro Lobby Hydro Backyard	TBD	TBD	4 hours	\$1,500	\$1,200	\$1,400
Confluence Theater	3,088	136-269	4 hours	\$4,000	\$2,800	\$2,450
Skyline Lounge and Terrace	TBD	120	4 hours	\$1,500	\$1,200	\$1,050
Cimarron River Room	TBD	70	4 hours	\$300	\$240	\$150
Willow Creek Classroom	958	40	4 hours	\$300	\$240	\$150
Spring Creek Classroom	1,011	40	4 hours	\$300	\$240	\$150
Cottonwood Creek Classroom	973	40	4 hours	\$300	\$240	\$150
Bear Creek Classroom	1,011	40	4 hours	\$300	\$240	\$150
Rock Creek Conference Room	306	10	4 hours	\$300	\$240	\$150
South Platte River Conference Room	617	12	4 hours	\$300	\$240	\$150
Yampa River Conference Room	252	8	4 hours	\$300	\$240	\$150
Gunnison River Conference Room	242	10	4 hours	\$300	\$240	\$150
Big Thompson River Conf. Room	105	4	4 hours	\$300	\$240	\$150
Arkansas River Conference Room	268	6	4 hours	\$300	\$240	\$150
Rio Grande River Conference Room	337	8	4 hours	\$300	\$240	\$150
Colorado River Conference Room	617	12	4 hours	\$300	\$240	\$150
Green River Conference Room	1,748	24-48	4 hours	\$300	\$240	\$150
Cache La Poudre River Conference Room	117	4	4 hours	\$300	\$240	\$150
Animas River Conference Room	208	8	4 hours	\$300	\$240	\$150
Dolores River Conference Room	364	18	4 hours	\$300	\$240	\$150
Blue River Conference Room	238	8	4 hours	\$300	\$240	\$150
Eagle River Conference Room	231	8	4 hours	\$300	\$240	\$150